
Snowville
Garden City

Logan

Trenton

Randolph

WoodruffBrigham City

Ogden

Huntsville

Morgan

Farmington

Bountiful

B O X  E L D E R

C A C H E

W E B E R

R I C H

M O R G A N

D A V I S

Tremonton

89
91

15

84

15
84

89

91

89

67

23

81

66

65

16

39

30

61

23

38

13

3042

39

16

30
83

30

222

240

200

167

158

165

218

142

142

101

102

March '13UD
OT

 G
IS 

SE
CT

IO
N

2700   North

3100   North

47
00

   W
es

t

12
00

   W
es

t

M o
un

tai
n  

 Ro
ad

1200   South

19
00

   W
es

t

3200   South

Midla
nd 

 Drive

4000   South

5500   South
59

00
   W

es
t

45
00

   W
es

t

1000   West

300     North
800     North

Hill   Field   Road

Antelope   Drive

North
Ogden

Pleaseant
View

32
00

   W
es

t

Gentile     Street

Mutton  Hollow  RoadFlint   Street
Sunset   Street

Harrisville

OGDEN

South
Ogden

Washington
Terrace

Riverdale
Roy

Hooper

SunsetClinton

West
Point

Clearfield

Uintah

South
Weber

Layton

Kaysville Fruit
Heights

Farmington

Marriott-Slaterville

West Haven

Syracuse

Plain City
Farr West

104

15

15

84

89

89

89

89

67

37

60

26

53

3939

79
37

97

37

225
225

284

285

291

106

168

298

286

235

203

204

104

134

134

108

273

109

193
232126

108

110

107

108

127

R e g i o n  1
U T A H  D E P A R T M E N T  O F  T R A N S P O R T A T I O N

Rehabilitation Projects
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PIN Prio rity Pro je c t De scrip tio n Ye a r Va lue
10698 1 I-15; SR-232 to 200 South 2014 $2,000,000.00
10701 2 SR-13; I-15 to Bear River 2014 $3,200,000.00
11554 3 I-15; 2600 South to Pages Lane (north bound) 2014 $1,750,000.00
11547 4 SR-193; I-15 to SR-232 2014 $3,000,000.00
11548 5 SR-232; SR-126 to SR-193 2014 $4,000,000.00
11553 6 SR-53;  Lincoln to US-89 2014 $1,000,000.00
11675 7 I-15; I-215 to 2600 South 2015 $4,700,000.00
11676 8 SR-108; I-15 to SR-126 2015 $1,425,000.00
11677 9 SR-203; 4400 South to SR-79 2015 $4,550,000.00
11678 10 SR-126; SR-37 to SR-97 2015 $3,350,000.00
11679 11 SR-126; SR-232 to SR-108 (Antelope Dr.) 2015 $3,800,000.00
11680 12 I-15; Pages Lane to Lund Lane 2016 $5,100,000.00
11681 13 SR-126; SR-107 to SR-37 2016 $2,800,000.00
11682 14 I-15; SR-104 to 700 South 2016 $6,125,000.00
11683 15 SR-193; Church Street to SR-89 2016 $3,600,000.00
11684 16 I-15; 700 South to SR-134 2016 $4,750,000.00
11685 17 SR-203; SR-79 to SR-39 2016 $4,500,000.00
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PIN Priority PIN Description Year Project Value
11494 1 SR-173; 1900 West to I-15 2014 $4,200,000.00
11495 2 SR-173; SR-111 to 5600 W. 2014 $2,700,000.00
9807 3 SR-68; 2100 S. to California 2014 $3,925,000.00
9436 4 SR-68; North Temple to End of PCCP 2014 $3,000,000.00

10866 5 SR-154; 9000 S. to 12600 S. 2014 $6,000,000.00
11203 6 SR-68; Bangerter Hwy to 12600 S 2014 $4,500,000.00
9712 7 SR-244; Bear Hollow to I-80 2014 $4,900,000.00

11489 8 I-80; MP 94 to 99 2014 $1,800,000.00
11492 9 SR-172: 4700 S. to 3100 S. 2014 $5,800,000.00
11493 10 I-80; MP 30 to 41 2014 $11,200,000.00
10863 11 SR-71 (700 East); 3300 South to 400 So 2015 $4,400,000.00
11496 12 I-80; 6000 W. to Redwood Road 2015 $3,000,000.00
10917 13 I-80; MP 0 to 10 2015 $8,900,000.00
10867 14 SR-186; North Temple to 400 S. 2015 $2,250,000.00
11497 15 SR-201; Concrete Ramps 2015 $1,300,000.00
11498 16 SR-111; Sr-48 to 3500 S. 2015 $11,500,000.00
11204 17 SR-36; 3 O'clock Drive to 1000 N 2015 $20,700,000.00
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Project Year
Priority PIN Year Description Cost Route BMP EMP

1 10219 2014 SR-121; Jct. US-40 in Roosevelt to MP 1.61 $2,130,000 SR-121 0.00 1.61
2 10066 2015 US-40; Jct. SR-208 to Duchesne West City Limits $25,430,000 US-40 68.25 85.85
3 11332 2015 US-89; Center St. in PG to 700 E in AF $2,075,000 US-89 345.22 347.34
4 10216 2016 2 Locations (Mapleton & Spanish Fork) $3,940,000 SR-77/SR-147 6.63/11.43 7.15/17.18
5 10067 2016 US-40; MP 158.62 to MP 168.75 $6,750,000 US-40 158.62 161.62
6 9976 2016 SR-156; Jct. SR-198 300 S Spanish Fork to MP 2 $2,300,000 SR-156 0.00 1.38
7 10694 2016 I-15; Santaquin to North Payson $4,300,000 I-15 244.65 252.45
8 10980 2016 US-40; Daniel's Canyon Culvert Repairs $1,200,000 US-40 25.53 36.04
9 11646 2014 Snow Fencing Various Locations Utah County $1,000,000 SR-92/SR-85 1.29/1.46 2.59/2.98
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Rehabilitation Projects
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PIN Priority PIN Description Year Project Value
11523 1 I-70; Yellowcat to West Cisco 2014 $9,800,000
11519 2 US-6; West Price to East Price 2014 $4,900,000
11520 3 US-191; Devil's Canyon to Monticello 2014 $5,500,000
11521 4 SR-24; Salina to SR-118 2014 $3,100,000
11517 5 I-70; East Cisco to Westwater 2015 $6,000,000
11518 6 I-15; Fillmore to South Holden 2015 $3,850,000
11522 7 I-70; MP 141.1 to MP 147 2015 $8,000,000
11524 8 US-89; Jct. SR-12 to Panguitch 2015 $3,000,000
11525 9 US-191; Kane Springs 2015 $1,300,000
11598 10 SR-116; Y Connect to Mt Pleasant 2015 $1,300,000
11527 11 SR-118; Monroe Main Street 2015 $1,678,000
11528 12 SR-29; Orangeville to SR-10 2015 $1,600,000
11529 13 I-15; Baker Canyon to Meadow 2016 $14,200,000
11530 14 SR-10; Jct. SR-29 to Huntington City Limits 2016 $5,250,000
11531 15 US-89; Manti Main Street 2016 $1,700,000
11532 16 SR-130; North Cedar to MP 9 2016 $1,500,000
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